

**Topic:** Remove CAT credit

\_\_\_\_\_ moved to amend as follows:

- 1 In line 1 of the title, delete "sections" and insert
- 2 "section"; delete "and 5751.98"
- 3 In line 2 of the title, delete the first comma and insert
- 4 "and"; delete ", and 5751.55"
- 5 In line 3 of the title, delete "a" and insert "an income"
- 6 In line 6, delete "sections" and insert "section"; delete
- 7 "and 5751.98"
- 8 In line 7, delete the first comma and insert "and"; delete
- 9 ", and 5751.55"
- 10 In line 47, delete "or 5751.02"
- 11 In line 81, delete all after "certificate"
- 12 In line 82, delete all before the underlined period
- 13 Delete lines 177 through 225
- 14 In line 226, delete "sections" and insert "section"; delete
- 15 "and 5751.98"
- 16 In line 227, delete "are" and insert "is"

**AM2104**

17           In line 229, after "5747.82," insert "and"; delete "  
18 5751.55, and 5751.98"

19 The motion was \_\_\_\_\_ agreed to.